
 

Date Day Time Grade Course  

2.06.2024 Sunday 2:00 2nd  Head & Neck Anatomy  
4th   Oral pathology 

3.06.2024 Monday NO EXAM 
4.06.2024 Tuesday 2:00 2nd  Pharmacology  

4th   Prosthodon>cs  
5.06.2024 Wednesday NO EXAM 
6.06.2024 Thursday 2:00 2nd Physiology  

4th  Orthodon>cs  

7.06.2024 Friday NO EXAM 
8.06.2024 Saturday 12:00 2nd NO EXAMS 

4th Conserva>ve  
9.06.2024 Sunday   2nd Conserva>ve 

4th NO EXAMS 
10.06.2024 Monday 2:00 2nd  NO EXAMS 

4th   MCP 

11.06.2024 Tuesday 2:00 2nd  Histology 

4th   NO EXAMS 
12.06.2024 Wednesday  2nd NO EXAMS 

4th   Oral Surgery  
13.06.2024 Thursday 2:00 2nd  Microbiology  

4th   Pedodon>cs  
14.06.2024 to Friday  NO EXAMS Eid Adha 
22.06.2024 Saturday 
23.06.2024 Sunday  12:00 2nd  Oral Histology  

4th   Endodon>cs  
24.06.2024 Monday NO EXAMS 

25.06.2024 Tuesday 2:00 2nd  Prosthodon>cs   

4th   Radiology 

26.06.2024 Wednesday NO EXAMS 
27.06.2024 Thursday 2:00 2nd  Biochemistry  

4th Periodontology 

Head of Department                         Dean Of Faculty                             Head of Departmental Examination Committee 

Dr.Alisher Bakuliyev                  Dr. Jaafar Naqshbandi                                                Dr. Pinar Khalis 
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